
KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Department of Home Science 

PTM Record of Session 2022-23 

ODD SEMESTER 
 

PTM notice:- Students PTM will be conducted at Department Level on 15/10/2022. 

Timing will be from 10am to 12pm. 

 

Report of PTM:- PTM was successfully conducted in both online and offline mode. 

Parents were satisfied with the students learning system and their performance. Individual 

students performances were discussed with the parents and potential suggestions were also 

taken. 

 The PTM served as a common bridge the between the understanding of teachers and parents. 

It also help them to understand various options and course outcomes delivered by the 

programme.  

The importance of value added courses and availability of certificate courses was also 

communicated to them. Overall, it was a fruitful event. 

 

  



List of Students:- 
B.Sc H.Sc Sem I 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 222801 Amitoj 9888651102 On Call Good 
2. 222802 Harpreet 

Kaur 
9815723281 In Campus Good 

 

B.Sc H.Sc Sem III 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 214403 Bhupinder 
Kaur 

8699064845 In Campus Good 

2. 214404 Vanshika 
Mahajan 

8847604520 In Campus Good 

3. 214405 Manpreet 
Kaur Kalsi 

8837787872 In Campus Good 

 

B.Sc H.Sc Sem V 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 222876 Vanshika 6239592024 On Call Good 
2. 222877 Shailza 9855996641 On Call Good 
 
 

B.A H.Sc Sem I 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 222230 Muskan 
Gupta 

- - - 

2. 222275 Navneet 
Kaur 

- - - 

3. 2222303 Palakpreet 
Kaur 

- - - 

4. 2222318 Kiran - - - 

 
B.A H.Sc Sem III 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 222443 Akanksha - - - 

 
B.A H.Sc Sem V 



S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 222608 Latika 7814926269 On Call Good 

2. 222653 Simranjeet 6239719119 On Call Good 

3. 222676 Nancy 9967327605 In Campus Average 

4. 222677 Sushma 7837316995 In Campus Good 

 

B.Voc NEH Sem I 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 226901 Sukriti 8580993988 In Campus Good 

2. 226902 Kirti 7658075936 In Campus Average 

3. 226903 Hymann - - - 
4. 226904 Subhkiran  7740079797 In Campus Good 

5. 226905 Amandeep  8699729465 In Campus Average 

6. 226907 Simranjeet - - - 
7. 226908 Jasmeen  7814630220 In Campus Good 

8. 226909 Hritika  9041422803 In Campus Average 

9. 226911 Muskan  7589237055 In Campus Average 

10. 226912 Gagandeep 9463252985 In Campus Average 

11. 226913 Ritu 8725077068 In Campus Average 

12. 226915 Parminder - - - 
13. 226916 Kajal 7347211611 In Campus Good 

14. 226917 Priyanka - - - 
15. 226918 Kudrat  8264760995 In Campus Good 

16. 226920 Kinjal 7888750678 In Campus Average 

17. 226921 Esha - - - 
18. 226922 Harman  - - - 
19. 226923 Divnoor 7986854699 In Campus Good 

20. 226924 Khushi 
Verma 

7087924079 In Campus Good 

21. 226925 Vanshika 9872899021 In Campus Good 
22. 226926 Aparana 7888707147 In Campus Good 

23. 226927 Sangeeta 7717323921 In Campus Average 

24. 226928 Gajinder - - - 
25. 226929 Khushi 

Aggarwal 
9317720216 In Campus Good 

26. 226930 Ashmeet 7717621256 - - 
27. 226931 Nickita - - - 

 

 
 
 



B.Voc NEH Sem III 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 226951 Geetika 8417455110 In Campus Good 

2. 226952 Ruchika 9805663125 In Campus Good 
3. 226953 Khushbu 7658893442 In Campus Good 

4. 226954 Parneet 7347534279 In Campus Good 

5. 226955 Sunaina 9878614163 In Campus Average 
6. 226956 Kritika  7807796009 In Campus Good 

7. 226957 Dipali 8700772748 In Campus Average 

8. 226958 Surbhi 9417663880 In Campus Good 
9. 226959 Reet 6280808880 In Campus Good 

 
B.Voc NEH Sem V 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 227001 Sonal 7973648363 In Campus Average 

2. 227002 Tanishka 8728061448 In Campus Good 

3. 227003 Akshita 6283035087 In Campus Good 

4. 227004 Vishali 8872451582 In Campus Good 

5. 227005 Nishtha 8360266994 In Campus Good 

6. 227006 Rajji 8699349540 In Campus Good 

7. 227007 Subhneet 
Kaur 

7889021959 In Campus Good 

8. 227008 Ramnik 8146230026 In Campus Good 

9. 227009 Pallavi 7876642874 In Campus Average 
10. 227010 Harsimran 7710334213 On Call Good 
11. 227011 Jaspinder 7696775881 On Call Average 
12. 227012 Jasleen 9872702488 In Campus Good 

13. 227013 Kusum 9872306337 In Campus Average 

 
 

PGDND Sem I 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 225151 Shreya 7973027400 In Campus Good 
2. 225152 Rubal Shahi 7589147200 In Campus Good 
 

DECCE Sem I 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 223126 Pawanpreet  - - - 



2. 223127 Jasmeet 8146750795 In Campus Good 
3. 223128 Sarabjit  7696640954 In Campus Good 
4. 223129 Aman 7973516503 In Campus Good 

  



Feedback Forms:- 

  

15.10.23 



  15.10.23 



  
15.10.23 



KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA 

Department of Home Science 

PTM Record of Session 2022-23 

EVEN SEMESTER 

 
PTM notice:- Students PTM will be conducted at Department Level on 08/04/2023. 

Timing will be from 10am to 12pm. 

 

Report of PTM:- PTM was successfully conducted in both online and offline mode. 

Parents were satisfied with the students learning system and their performance. Individual 

students performances were discussed with the parents and potential suggestions were also 

taken. 

 The PTM served as a common bridge the between the understanding of teachers and parents. 

It also help them to understand various options and course outcomes delivered by the 

programme.  

The importance of value added courses and availability of certificate courses was also 

communicated to them. Overall, it was a fruitful event. 

  



 

List of Students:-  
B.Sc H.Sc Sem II 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 222801 Amitoj 9888651102 On Call Good 
2. 222802 Harpreet 

Kaur 
9815723281 In Campus Good 

 

B.Sc H.Sc Sem IV 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 214403 Bhupinder 
Kaur 

8699064845 In Campus Good 

2. 214404 Vanshika 
Mahajan 

8847604520 In Campus Good 

3. 214405 Manpreet 
Kaur Kalsi 

8837787872 In Campus Good 

 

B.Sc H.Sc Sem VI 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 222876 Vanshika 6239592024 On Call Good 
2. 222877 Shailza 9855996641 On Call Good 
 
 

B.A H.Sc Sem II 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 222230 Muskan 
Gupta 

- - - 

2. 222275 Navneet 
Kaur 

- - - 

3. 2222303 Palakpreet 
Kaur 

- - - 

4. 2222318 Kiran - - - 

 
B.A H.Sc Sem IV 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 222443 Akanksha - - - 

 



B.A H.Sc Sem VI 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 222608 Latika 7814926269 On Call Good 

2. 222653 Simranjeet 6239719119 On Call Good 
3. 222676 Nancy 9967327605 In Campus Average 

4. 222677 Sushma 7837316995 In Campus Good 

 

B.Voc NEH Sem II 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 226901 Sukriti 8580993988 In Campus Good 

2. 226902 Kirti 7658075936 In Campus Average 
3. 226903 Hymann - - - 
4. 226904 Subhkiran  7740079797 In Campus Good 

5. 226905 Amandeep  8699729465 In Campus Average 
6. 226907 Simranjeet - - - 
7. 226908 Jasmeen  7814630220 In Campus Good 

8. 226909 Hritika  9041422803 In Campus Average 

9. 226911 Muskan  7589237055 In Campus Average 
10. 226912 Gagandeep 9463252985 In Campus Average 

11. 226913 Ritu 8725077068 In Campus Average 

12. 226915 Parminder - - - 
13. 226916 Kajal 7347211611 In Campus Good 
14. 226917 Priyanka - - - 
15. 226918 Kudrat  8264760995 In Campus Good 

16. 226920 Kinjal 7888750678 In Campus Average 

17. 226921 Esha - - - 
18. 226922 Harman  - - - 
19. 226923 Divnoor 7986854699 In Campus Good 

20. 226924 Khushi 
Verma 

7087924079 In Campus Good 

21. 226925 Vanshika 9872899021 In Campus Good 

22. 226926 Aparana 7888707147 In Campus Good 

23. 226927 Sangeeta 7717323921 In Campus Average 

24. 226928 Gajinder - - - 
25. 226929 Khushi 

Aggarwal 
9317720216 In Campus Good 

26. 226930 Ashmeet 7717621256 - - 
27. 226931 Nickita - - - 

 

 
 



 
B.Voc NEH Sem IV 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 226951 Geetika 8417455110 In Campus Good 

2. 226952 Ruchika 9805663125 In Campus Good 

3. 226953 Khushbu 7658893442 In Campus Good 
4. 226954 Parneet 7347534279 In Campus Good 

5. 226955 Sunaina 9878614163 In Campus Average 

6. 226956 Kritika  7807796009 In Campus Good 
7. 226957 Dipali 8700772748 In Campus Average 

8. 226958 Surbhi 9417663880 In Campus Good 

9. 226959 Reet 6280808880 In Campus Good 

 
B.Voc NEH Sem VI 

S.No. Roll No. Students 
Name 

Contact Mode of 
Contact 

Remarks 

1. 227001 Sonal 7973648363 In Campus Average 

2. 227002 Tanishka 8728061448 In Campus Good 

3. 227003 Akshita 6283035087 In Campus Good 

4. 227004 Vishali 8872451582 In Campus Good 

5. 227005 Nishtha 8360266994 In Campus Good 

6. 227006 Rajji 8699349540 In Campus Good 

7. 227007 Subhneet 
Kaur 

7889021959 In Campus Good 

8. 227008 Ramnik 8146230026 In Campus Good 

9. 227009 Pallavi 7876642874 In Campus Average 

10. 227010 Harsimran 7710334213 On Call Good 
11. 227011 Jaspinder 7696775881 On Call Average 
12. 227012 Jasleen 9872702488 In Campus Good 

13. 227013 Kusum 9872306337 In Campus Average 

 
 

PGDND Sem II 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 

1. 225151 Shreya 7973027400 In Campus Good 
2. 225152 Rubal Shahi 7589147200 In Campus Good 
 

DECCE Sem II 
S.No. Roll No. Students 

Name 
Contact Mode of 

Contact 
Remarks 



1. 223126 Pawanpreet  - - - 
2. 223127 Jasmeet 8146750795 In Campus Good 
3. 223128 Sarabjit  7696640954 In Campus Good 
4. 223129 Aman 7973516503 In Campus Good 
 

 

 

 

 

  



Feedback Forms:- 

  

08.04.23 



  

08.04.23 



  

08.04.23 



08.04.23 



 

08.04.23 


